
 

 

 

Regeneration, Culture and 
Environment Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee –  
Supplementary agenda No. 1 

 

 
A meeting of the Regeneration, Culture and Environment 
Overview and Scrutiny Committee will be held on: 
 
Date: 23 January 2024 

 
Time: 6.30pm 

 
Venue: St George's Centre, Pembroke Road, Chatham Maritime, Chatham 

ME4 4UH 

 
 

Items 
 
7  Review of Christmas 2023 Waste Disposal Services – 

Addendum Report 

 

(Pages 
3 - 4) 

 It is necessary to produce an addendum to the Review of Christmas 

2023 Waste Disposal Services report to provide a revised version of 
Table 1 Medway waste collections dates Christmas 2023 to replace 
the original version which was incomplete.  

 

 

 
For further information please contact Nicola Couchman, Democratic Services 
Officer on Telephone: 01634 332106 or Email: 
democratic.services@medway.gov.uk 

 
Date:  17 January 2024 
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Regeneration, Culture and Environment Overview and 
Scrutiny Committee  

 
23 January 2024 

 
Review of Christmas 2023 Waste Disposal Services 

Addendum Report 
 
 
Report from:   Adam Bryan, Director of Place 
Author:  Ian Gilmore, Head of Regulatory & Environmental Services 
 
Summary  
 
It is necessary to produce an addendum to the Review of Christmas 2023 Waste 
Disposal Services report to provide a revised version of Table 1 Medway waste 
collections dates Christmas 2023 to replace the original version which was 
incomplete.  
 

1. Revised Table 1 – Medway waste collections dates Christmas 2023 
 
Table 1 – Medway waste collections dates Christmas 2023 
Date Collection 
Thursday 21 December 2023 Suspended organic and bulky 
Friday 22 December 2023 Suspended organic and bulky 
Saturday 23 December 2023 No collections 
Sunday 23 December 2023 No collections 
Monday 25 December 2023 No collections 
Tuesday 26 December 2023 No collections 
Wednesday 27 December 2023 Wednesday collections 
Thursday 28 December 2023 Thursday collections 
Friday 29 December 2023 Friday collections 
Saturday 30 December 2023 No collections 
Sunday 31 December 2023 No collections  
Monday 1 January 2024 No collections 
Tuesday 2 January 2024 Monday collections 
Wednesday 3 January 2024 Tuesday collections 
Thursday 4 January 2024 Wednesday collections 
Friday 5 January 2024 Thursday collections 
Saturday 6 January 2024 Friday collections 
Sunday 7 January 2024 No collections 
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Lead officer contact: 
 
Ian Gilmore, Head of Regulatory & Environmental Services 
Email: ian.gilmore@medway.gov.uk 
Telephone: 01634 331191 
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